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P'flrbl (-/iﬁaal) Examination
Prof. MBRS Examination 2018
(Annual)

RANCHI UNIVERSITY, RANCHI

(Annual) will be as follows:

for inl'ormubion of all concerned that the last date for filling up of
Prof. MBBS Part-I (Annual) Examination 2018 and 2"

Last date for filling up of Examination
Forms and fees without fine.

Up to 12.02.2018
(in the College)

(in the University by the College)

Up to 15.02.2018

.

NB: (a exXpiry of e
(a) After expiry of last date no individual forms and fees will be accepted in the University office.

Centre of Examination:

Name of College

Name of Centre

Centre Superintendent

Prof. A. K. Singh, In-charge of

RIMS, R.U., Ranchi. M.P.E.H., Morabadi, R.U.,
Ranchi M.P.E.H. Morabadi, Ranchi
PROGRAMMED Time:- 1. 30 P.M. to 4.30 P.M.

[ Date and Days

2"% Prof. MBBS Examination

37 Prof. MBBS Part-I (Supl.)
Examination 2016.

2018 (Annual)
22.02.2018 (Thursday) PSM-I
23.02.2018 (Friday) Pathology-I
26.02.2018 (Monday) PSM-II
27.02.2018 (Tuesday) Pathology-II
06.03.2018 (Tuesday) EYE
07.03.2018 (Wednesday) | Microbiology-I
09.03.2018 (Friday) ENT

10.03.2018 (Saturday)

Microbiology-II

13.03.2018 (Tuesday)

FMT

16.03.2018 (Friday)

Pharmacology-I

19.03.2018 (Monday) Pharmacology-II
The Director/Principal concerned will announce the date for Practical / Viva-Voce examination.

Sd/- A.K.Jha
Controller of Examinations,
Ranchi University, Ranchi.

Memo No. EXNC/C/ 281 [.L5..

Copy forwarded to:

The Director, RIMS, Ranchi.

The Dean, Faculty of Medicine, Ranchi University, Ranchi

A.R. (Exam.), Ranchi University, Ranchi

In-charge, Computer Cell, Ranchi University, Ranchi

Form Verification Section, Ranchi University, Ranchi

The Editors: 1. Ranchi Express, Ranchi 2. Prabhat Khabar, Ranchn
3.Hindustan, Ranchi 4 Dainik Jagran, Ranchi

Bhaskar, Ranchi.
For favour of publication free of cost, if they so desire.
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5. Dainik

d‘)"\ﬁ
Controller oMExa Lons,
Ranchi University, Ranchi.



